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HOERSKOOL PEARSON HIGH SCHOOL
GRADE 11 CAREER EVENING 2018

18h00: Welcome
Parents - Deary Hall
Grade 11 Learners - Tuck-shop quad

18h30-18h50: Session 1 (20 minutes)
19h00- 19h20: Session 2 (20 minutes)
19h30-19h50: Session 3 (20 minutes)

Venues

Nelson Mandela University

G5 Architecture

G6 Agriculture and Game Management

G8 Visual Arts

G9 Industrial, Electrical, Civil and Mechanical Engineering
G10 Mechatronics

G11 Information and Communication Technology

G12 Department of Built Environment

G13 Marketing Management




G14
G15
G1l6
H19
H20
H21
H22
H23
H24
H25
H28
H26
H27
H29
H30

G2
G3
G4

H18
H17
H16

Front Entrance

Logistics

Management Practice

Emergency Medical Services/Paramedics
Law

Nursing Science

Computing Sciences

Science

Human Movement Sciences

Pharmacy

Chemistry and Innovation

Media and Communication

Dietetics

Industrial Psychology and Human Resources
ETC Sales

Medical Laboratory Sciences

Independent Institutions

AFDA (Film and Live Performance)
Total Concept

Stenden South Africa (Hospitality and Business)

Professions Offered by Institutions in Other Cities
Medicine
Physiotherapy

Occupational Therapy

Information Booths
Nelson Mandela Metropolitan University

Rhodes University







